Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

115 - Boaz City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/12/2017 11:01:44 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$291,742.56 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$30,000.00 $45.16
$0.00 $0.00
$321,742.56 $45.16
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$944,081.00 $139,227.91
$0.00 $0.00
$944,081.00 $139,227.91
$790,368.00 $383,534.40
$0.00 $0.00
$790,368.00 $383,534.40
$168,029.56 $244,351.65

$1,400,791.00
$1,568,820.56

$1,410,096.75
$1,654,448.40

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($291,742.56)
$0.00
($29,954.84)
$0.00
($321,697.40)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$804,853.09
$0.00
$804,853.09

($406,833.60)
$0.00
($406,833.60)

$76,322.09
$9,305.75
$85,627.84

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$372,633.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$372,633.44

$0.00

$0.00
$284,000.00
$255,000.00
$0.00
$50,000.00
$55,263.00
$0.00
$644,263.00

$255,000.00
$0.00
$255,000.00

($16,629.56)
$74,862.00
$58,232.44

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$26,590.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$26,590.00

$0.00

$0.00
$188,644.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$55,263.56
$0.00
$243,907.56

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($217,317.56)
$199,847.67
($17,469.89)

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($346,043.44)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($346,043.44)

$0.00

$0.00
$95,356.00
$255,000.00
$0.00
$50,000.00
($0.56)
$0.00
$400,355.44

($255,000.00)
$0.00
($255,000.00)

($200,688.00)
$124,985.67
($75,702.33)
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